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Price LiSt GROSS
2026




Prices
shown are Essential Package Deluxe Package
per week

Centre Intakes and dates Individual

Gross*

DESTINATION - LONDON

T1: Thursday 25 June - Thursday 9 July
UolL Bloomsbury | T2: Thursday 9 July - Thursday 23 July 12 -18
Garden Halls T3: Thursday 23 July - Thursday 6 August years old Bz BUAE ey L ELEal
T4: Thursday 6 August - Thursday 20 August
T1: Thursday 25 June - Thursday 9 July
UoL Bloomsbury | T2: Thursday 9 July - Thursday 23 July 12 -18
Parry Halls T3: Thursday 23 July - Thursday 6 August years old £l 1200 Slizee ELAEY Bl ey
T4: Thursday 6 August - Thursday 20 August
T1: Thursday 25 June - Thursday 9 July
UCL Bloomsbury | T2: Thursday 9 July - Thursday 23 July 12-18
Campus T3: Thursday 23 July - Thursday 6 August years old £l et BRI Bl Sl
T4: Thursday 6 August - Thursday 20 August
m"?‘:’:::ﬁx T1: Tuesday 30 June - Tuesday 14 July 1-18
u Y T2: Tueday 14 July - Tuesday 28 July £1,233 £1133 N/A £1,380 £1,273
sher Hall . years old
. T3: Tuesday 28 July - Tuesday 11 August
Accommodation)
5;?:;‘::;" T1: Tuesday 30 June - Tuesday 14 July 1-18
Y T2: Tueday 14 July - Tuesday 28 July £1,073 £1,007 N/A £1,227 £1,100
(PlattHall |15 1 c5qay 28 July - Tuesday 11 August | Y82rs ©ld
Accommodation) ’ Y y Y 9
T1: Thursday 2 July - Thursday 16 July _
UELCZ‘I":"‘L“S““ T2: Thursday 16 July - Thursday 30 July ;;rs1§d £1,200 £1,100 £1,467 £1,313 £1,200
P T3: Thursday 30 July - Thursday 13 August | ¥
. T1: Tuesday 7 July - Tuesday 21 July _
we"'c'zﬁz’ ‘;'s"age T2: Tuesday 21 July - Tuesday 4 August grslﬁd £1120 £1,033 N/A £1,280 £1,180
P T3: Tuesday 4 August - Tuesday 18 August | ¥
. . T1: Tuesday 30 June - Tuesday 14 July _
°°'"::‘fn'1e Village | 12: Tueday 14 July - Tuesday 28 July ;;rsfm £1,073 £1,007 N/A £1,227 £1,100
P T3: Tuesday 28 July - Tuesday 11 August y
yvr:svt‘:f:s‘z:: T1: Thursday 2 July - Thursday 16 July 1n-18
! T2: Thursday 16 July - Thursday 30 July £1,252 £1,193 N/A £1,433 £1,327
Harrow Campus X years old
. : T3: Thursday 30 July - Thursday 13 August
(Single ensuite)
University of . _
Westminster T1._Thursday 2 July - Thursday 16 July 1n-18
' | T2: Thursday 16 July - Thursday 30 July £1,233 £1,127 N/A £1,380 £1,273
Harrow Campus . years old
. . T3: Thursday 30 July - Thursday 13 August
(Twin ensuite)
DESTINATION - MANCHESTER
q q T1: Tuesday 7 July - Tuesday 21 July _
l,u‘;‘;zﬁ‘;;‘;:: T2: Tuesday 21 July - Tuesday 4 August ;;rsfm £1,100 £1,013 £1,327 £1,213 £1,113
T3: Tuesday 4 August - Tuesday 18 August Y
DESTINATION - LIVERPOOL
. T1: Thursday 9 July - Thursday 23 July _
L"’:r"f‘z’r's'i":"'e T2: Thursday 23 July - Thursday 6 August ;;r;c?ld £967 £873 £1,207 £1,107 £1,000
v T3: Thursday 6 August - Thursday 20 August Y
DESTINATION - CANTERBURY
Canterbury . _ _
Christchurch | 11: Tuesday 30 June - Tuesday 14 July n-18 £1,007 £913 N/A £1107 £1,033
Uni A T2: Tueday 14 July - Tuesday 28 July years old
niversity
DESTINATION - OUNDLE SCHOOL
Global Futures . 11-18
(Spring 2026) Saturday 21 March - Saturday 4 April years old N/A N/A £1,200 £1,093 £1,093
T1: Tuesday 30 June - Tuesday 14 July _
ou(gﬂ';:g:;m' T2: Tueday 14 July - Tuesday 28 July ;grSLSId N/A N/A £1,327 £1,153 £1,053
T3: Tuesday 28 July - Tuesday 11 August y
A *Individual
Transfers 1-3 4-15 16-29 | 30-48 Group leader price bookings are
pax pax pax pax (for small groups and available for
iti . ages 12+ Hy
('-:‘;rr‘]fgfbﬁfy"”es * £205.00 | £775.00 | £835.00 | £925.00 additional leaders): 9 [m] & [m]
£575 per week
Oundle £235.00 £795.00 £855.00 £945.00
Liverpool and Manchester | £100.00 | £680.00 | £745.00 | £840.00 See terms and conditions =]
for applicable ratios Scan for T&Cs




